
05/03

19/02

19/03

10/03

24/02

28/03

26/02

12/03

24/03

03/03

17/03

Masoero (D)

Coraglia (P)

Montanaro (Q)

Pietricola (E)

Ferri (G)

Ferri (G)

Iannuzzi_(R) 

Santin (H)

Gallo (F)

Ghione (A)

Ghione (A)

Palmo (O)

Amone (B)

Amone (B)

Tabellone finale
Si giocherà sui 2 campi al meglio dei 3 set 

quattro singoli + eventuale doppio di spareggio

Nicolino (C)


